Intel® Desktop Compatibility Tool
Found 46 Compatible Processor(s) for Board DB65AL

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2700K | Frequency: 3.50 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

8 MB HD 3000 95

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SRODG 33 G12530-300
SRODG 33 G12530-301
SRODG 33 G12530-302
SRODG 33 G12530-303
SRODG 33 G12530-304
SRODG 33 G12530-305
SRODG 33 G12530-306
SRODG 33 G12530-307
SRODG 33 G12530-308
SRODG 33 G12530-309
SRODG 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2600S | Frequency: 2.80 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

8 MB HD 2000 65

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SROOE 41 G12530-300
SROOE 41 G12530-301
SROOE 41 G12530-302
SROOE 41 G12530-303
SROOE 41 G12530-304
SROOE 41 G12530-305
SROOE 41 G12530-306
SROOE 33 G12530-307
SROOE 33 G12530-308
SROOE 33 G12530-309

SROOE 33 G12530-310
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2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2600K | Frequency: 3.40 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

8 MB HD 3000 95

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SR0O0C 41 G12530-300
SR0O0C 41 G12530-301
SRO0C 41 G12530-302
SR0O0C 41 G12530-303
SR0O0C 41 G12530-304
SRO0C 41 G12530-305
SR0O0C 41 G12530-306
SR0O0C 33 G12530-307
SR0O0C 33 G12530-308
SR0O0C 33 G12530-309
SR0O0C 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2600 | Frequency: 3.40 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

8 MB HD 2000 95

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SR0O0B 41 G12530-300
SR00B 41 G12530-301
SR0O0B 41 G12530-302
SR0O0B 41 G12530-303
SR00B 41 G12530-304
SR0O0B 41 G12530-305
SR0O0B 41 G12530-306
SR00B 33 G12530-307
SR0O0B 33 G12530-308
SR0O0B 33 G12530-309
SR00B 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i5-2550K | Frequency: 3.40 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP
6 MB No 95
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Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)

SROQH 33 G12530-300
SROQH 33 G12530-301
SROQH 33 G12530-302
SROQH 33 G12530-303
SROQH 33 G12530-304
SROQH 33 G12530-305
SROQH 33 G12530-306
SROQH 33 G12530-307
SROQH 33 G12530-308
SROQH 33 G12530-309
SROQH 33 G12530-310

Add-in graphics card required

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ 15-2500S | Frequency: 2.70 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

6 MB HD 2000 65

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SR009 33 G12530-300
SR009 33 G12530-301
SR009 33 G12530-302
SR009 33 G12530-303
SR009 33 G12530-304
SR009 33 G12530-305
SR009 33 G12530-306
SR009 33 G12530-307
SR009 33 G12530-308
SR009 33 G12530-309
SR009 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ 15-2500K | Frequency: 3.30 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

6 MB HD 3000 95

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SR008 41 G12530-300
SR008 41 G12530-301

SRO008 41 G12530-302
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SRO008 41 G12530-303

SR008 41 G12530-304
SRO008 41 G12530-305
SR008 41 G12530-306
SR008 33 G12530-307
SRO008 33 G12530-308
SR008 33 G12530-309
SR008 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ 15-2500 | Frequency: 3.30 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

6 MB HD 2000 95

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SROOT 41 G12530-300
SROOT 41 G12530-301
SROOT 41 G12530-302
SROOT 41 G12530-303
SROOT 41 G12530-304
SROOT 41 G12530-305
SROOT 41 G12530-306
SROOT 33 G12530-307
SROOT 33 G12530-308
SROOT 33 G12530-309
SROOT 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ 15-2450P | Frequency: 3.20 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

6 MB No 95

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SROG1 33 G12530-300
SROG1 33 G12530-301
SROG1 33 G12530-302
SROG1 33 G12530-303
SROG1 33 G12530-304
SROG1 33 G12530-305
SROG1 33 G12530-306
SROG1 33 G12530-307

SROG1 33 G12530-308
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SROG1 33 G12530-309
SROG1 33 G12530-310
Add-in graphics card required

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i5-2405S | Frequency: 2.50 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

6 MB HD 3000 65

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SROBB 33 G12530-300
SROBB 33 G12530-301
SROBB 33 G12530-302
SROBB 33 G12530-303
SROBB 33 G12530-304
SROBB 33 G12530-305
SROBB 33 G12530-306
SROBB 33 G12530-307
SROBB 33 G12530-308
SROBB 33 G12530-309
SROBB 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i5-2400S | Frequency: 2.50 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

6 MB HD 2000 65

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SR0O0S 41 G12530-300
SR0O0S 41 G12530-301
SR0O0S 41 G12530-302
SR0O0S 41 G12530-303
SR0O0S 41 G12530-304
SR0O0S 41 G12530-305
SR0O0S 41 G12530-306
SR0O0S 33 G12530-307
SR0O0S 33 G12530-308
SR0O0S 33 G12530-309

SRO0S 33 G12530-310
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2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i5-2400 | Frequency: 3.10 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

6 MB HD 2000 95

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SR00Q 41 G12530-300
SR00Q 41 G12530-301
SR00Q 41 G12530-302
SR00Q 41 G12530-303
SR00Q 41 G12530-304
SR00Q 41 G12530-305
SR00Q 41 G12530-306
SR0O0Q 33 G12530-307
SR00Q 33 G12530-308
SR00Q 33 G12530-309
SR00Q 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i5-2380P | Frequency: 3.10 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

6 MB No 95

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SR0G2 33 G12530-300
SR0G2 33 G12530-301
SR0G2 33 G12530-302
SR0G2 33 G12530-303
SR0G2 33 G12530-304
SR0G2 33 G12530-305
SR0G2 33 G12530-306
SR0G2 33 G12530-307
SR0G2 33 G12530-308
SR0G2 33 G12530-309
SR0G2 33 G12530-310

Add-in graphics card required

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i5-2320 | Frequency: 3.00 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP
6 MB HD 2000 95
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Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)

SRO2L 33 G12530-300
SRO2L 33 G12530-301
SROZL 33 G12530-302
SRO2L 33 G12530-303
SRO2L 33 G12530-304
SRO2L 33 G12530-305
SRO2L 33 G12530-306
SRO2L 33 G12530-307
SRO2L 33 G12530-308
SRO2L 33 G12530-309
SRO2L 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i5-2310 | Frequency: 2.90 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

6 MB HD 2000 95

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SRO2K 33 G12530-300
SRO2K 33 G12530-301
SRO2K 33 G12530-302
SRO2K 33 G12530-303
SRO2K 33 G12530-304
SRO2K 33 G12530-305
SRO2K 33 G12530-306
SRO2K 33 G12530-307
SRO2K 33 G12530-308
SRO2K 33 G12530-309
SRO2K 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i5-2300 | Frequency: 2.80 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

6 MB HD 2000 95

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SR0O0OD 41 G12530-300
SRO0OD 41 G12530-301
SR0O0D 41 G12530-302

SROOD 41 G12530-303
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SR0O0OD 41 G12530-304

SROOD 41 G12530-305
SROOD 41 G12530-306
SR0O0OD 33 G12530-307
SROOD 33 G12530-308
SROOD 33 G12530-309
SR0O0OD 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i3-2130 | Frequency: 3.40 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

3 MB HD 2000 65

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SRO5W 33 G12530-300
SRO5W 33 G12530-301
SRO5W 33 G12530-302
SRO5W 33 G12530-303
SRO5W 33 G12530-304
SRO5W 33 G12530-305
SRO5W 33 G12530-306
SRO5W 33 G12530-307
SRO5W 33 G12530-308
SRO5W 33 G12530-309
SRO5W 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i3-2125 | Frequency: 3.30 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

3 MB HD 3000 65

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SROAY 33 G12530-300
SROAY 33 G12530-301
SROAY 33 G12530-302
SROAY 33 G12530-303
SROAY 33 G12530-304
SROAY 33 G12530-305
SROAY 33 G12530-306
SROAY 33 G12530-307
SROAY 33 G12530-308

SROAY 33 G12530-309
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SROAY 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i3-2120T | Frequency: 2.60 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

3 MB HD 2000 35

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SR060 33 G12530-300
SR060 33 G12530-301
SR060 33 G12530-302
SR060 33 G12530-303
SR060 33 G12530-304
SR060 33 G12530-305
SR060 33 G12530-306
SR060 33 G12530-307
SR060 33 G12530-308
SR060 33 G12530-309
SR060 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i3-2120 | Frequency: 3.30 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

3 MB HD 2000 65

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SRO5Y 41 G12530-300
SRO5Y 41 G12530-301
SRO5Y 41 G12530-302
SRO5Y 41 G12530-303
SRO5Y 41 G12530-304
SRO5Y 41 G12530-305
SRO5Y 41 G12530-306
SRO5Y 33 G12530-307
SRO5Y 33 G12530-308
SRO5Y 33 G12530-309
SRO5Y 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i3-2105 | Frequency: 3.10 GHz

More Information
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Cache Graphics Max TDP

3 MB HD 3000 65

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SROBA 33 G12530-300
SROBA 33 G12530-301
SROBA 33 G12530-302
SROBA 33 G12530-303
SROBA 33 G12530-304
SROBA 33 G12530-305
SROBA 33 G12530-306
SROBA 33 G12530-307
SROBA 33 G12530-308
SROBA 33 G12530-309
SROBA 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i3-2100T | Frequency: 2.50 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP

3 MB HD 2000 35

Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)
SR05Z 41 G12530-300
SR05Z 41 G12530-301
SR05Z 41 G12530-302
SR05Z 41 G12530-303
SR05Z 41 G12530-304
SR05Z 41 G12530-305
SR05Z 41 G12530-306
SR05Z 33 G12530-307
SR05Z 33 G12530-308
SR05Z 33 G12530-309
SR05Z 33 G12530-310

2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i3-2100 | Frequency: 3.10 GHz

More Information

Cache Graphics Max TDP
3 MB HD 2000 65
Spec # Min. BIOS AA Rev(s)

SRO5C 41 G12530-300
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SR0O5C
SRO5C
SRO5C
SR0O5C
SRO5C
SRO5C
SR0O5C
SRO5C
SRO5C
SR0O5C

41
41
41
41
41
41
33
33
33
33

Intel® Pentium® G870 | Frequency: 3.10 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Spec #
SR057
SR057
SR057
SR057
SR057
SR057
SR057
SR057
SR057
SR057
SR057

Intel® Pentium® G860T | Frequency: 2.60 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Spec #
SROMF
SROMF
SROMF
SROMF
SROMF
SROMF
SROMF

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS

G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
35

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306


http://downloadcenter.intel.com/Product_Filter.aspx?ProductID=3278
http://downloadcenter.intel.com/Product_Filter.aspx?ProductID=3278
http://downloadcenter.intel.com/Product_Filter.aspx?ProductID=3278
http://downloadcenter.intel.com/Product_Filter.aspx?ProductID=3278
http://downloadcenter.intel.com/Product_Filter.aspx?ProductID=3278
http://downloadcenter.intel.com/Product_Filter.aspx?ProductID=3278
http://downloadcenter.intel.com/Product_Filter.aspx?ProductID=3278
http://downloadcenter.intel.com/Product_Filter.aspx?ProductID=3278
http://downloadcenter.intel.com/Product_Filter.aspx?ProductID=3278
http://downloadcenter.intel.com/Product_Filter.aspx?ProductID=3278
http://ark.intel.com/Product.aspx?spec=SR057
http://ark.intel.com/Product.aspx?spec=SR0MF

SROMF
SROMF
SROMF
SROMF

Intel® Pentium® G860 | Frequency: 3.00 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Spec #
SR058
SR058
SR058
SR058
SR058
SR058
SR058
SR058
SR058
SR058
SR058

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Intel® Pentium® G850 | Frequency: 2.90 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Spec #
SR05Q
SR05Q
SR05Q
SR05Q
SR05Q
SR05Q
SR05Q
SR05Q
SR05Q
SR05Q
SR05Q

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310
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Intel® Pentium® G840 | Frequency: 2.80 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Spec #
SRO5P
SRO5P
SRO5P
SRO5P
SRO5P
SRO5P
SRO5P
SRO5P
SRO5P
SRO5P
SRO5P

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Intel® Pentium® G645 | Frequency: 2.90 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Spec #
SRORS
SRORS
SRORS
SRORS
SRORS
SRORS
SRORS
SRORS
SRORS
SRORS
SRORS

Intel® Pentium® G640T | Frequency: 2.40 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS

Graphics
HD Graphics

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
35
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Spec #
SRO066
SR066
SR066
SRO066
SR066
SR066
SRO066
SR066
SR066
SRO066
SR066

Min. BIOS

Intel® Pentium® G640 | Frequency: 2.80 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Spec #
SR059
SR059
SR059
SR059
SR059
SR059
SR059
SR059
SR059
SR059
SR059

Intel® Pentium® G630T | Frequency: 2.30 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Spec #
SRO5U
SRO5U
SRO5U
SRO5U

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
35

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
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SRO5U
SRO5U
SRO5U
SRO5U
SRO5U
SRO5U
SRO5U

33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Intel® Pentium® G630 | Frequency: 2.70 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Spec #
SRO05S
SRO05S
SRO05S
SRO05S
SRO05S
SRO05S
SRO05S
SRO05S
SRO05S
SRO05S
SRO05S

Intel® Pentium® G620T | Frequency: 2.20 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Spec #
SROST
SRO5T
SROS5T
SROST
SRO5T
SROS5T
SROST
SRO5T
SRO5T
SROST

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
35

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
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SRO5T

33

Intel® Pentium® G620 | Frequency: 2.60 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Spec #
SRO5R
SRO5R
SRO5R
SRO5R
SRO5R
SRO5R
SRO5R
SRO5R
SRO5R
SRO5R
SRO5R

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Intel® Celeron® G555 | Frequency: 2.70 GHz

More Information

Cache
2 MB

Spec #
SRORZ
SRORZ
SRORZ
SRORZ
SRORZ
SRORZ
SRORZ
SRORZ
SRORZ
SRORZ
SRORZ

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS

Intel® Celeron® G550 | Frequency: 2.60 GHz

More Information

G12530-310

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310
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Cache
2 MB

Spec #
SR061
SR061
SR061
SR061
SR061
SR061
SR061
SR061
SR061
SR061
SR061

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS

Intel® Celeron® G540 | Frequency: 2.50 GHz

More Information

Cache
2 MB

Spec #
SR05J
SR05J
SR05J
SR05J
SR05J
SR05J
SR05J
SR05J
SR05J
SR05J
SR05J

Intel® Celeron® G530T | Frequency: 2.00 GHz

More Information

Cache
2 MB

Spec #
SRO5K

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
35

AA Rev(s)
G12530-300
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SRO5K
SRO5K
SRO5K
SRO5K
SRO5K
SRO5K
SRO5K
SRO5K
SRO5K
SRO5K

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Intel® Celeron® G530 | Frequency: 2.40 GHz

More Information

Cache
2 MB

Spec #
SRO5H
SRO5H
SRO5H
SRO5H
SRO5H
SRO5H
SRO5H
SRO5H
SRO5H
SRO5H
SRO5H

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Intel® Celeron® G470 | Frequency: 2.00 GHz

More Information

Cache
1.5 MB

Spec #
SROS7
SROS7
SROS7
SROS7
SROS7
SROS7
SROS7

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
65

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
35

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
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SROS7
SROS7
SROS7
SROS7

33
33
33
33

Intel® Celeron® G465 | Frequency: 1.90 GHz

More Information

Cache
1.5 MB

Spec #
SRO0S8
SRO0OS8
SRO0OS8
SRO0S8
SRO0OS8
SRO0S8
SRO0S8
SRO0OS8
SRO0S8
SRO0S8
SRO0OS8

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS

Intel® Celeron® G460 | Frequency: 1.80 GHz

More Information

Cache
1.5 MB

Spec #
SROGR
SROGR
SROGR
SROGR
SROGR
SROGR
SROGR
SROGR
SROGR
SROGR
SROGR

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
35

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
35

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310
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Intel® Celeron® G440 | Frequency: 1.60 GHz

More Information

Cache
1 MB

Spec #
SROBY
SROBY
SROBY
SROBY
SROBY
SROBY
SROBY
SROBY
SROBY
SROBY
SROBY

Intel® Xeon® E3-1260L | Frequency: 2.40 GHz

More Information

Cache
8 MB

Spec #
SROOM
SROOM
SROOM
SROOM
SROOM
SROOM
SROOM
SROOM
SROOM
SROOM
SROOM

Intel® Xeon® E3-1220L | Frequency: 2.20 GHz

More Information

Cache
3 MB

Graphics
HD Graphics

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Graphics
HD 2000

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Graphics
No

Max TDP
35

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
45

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310

Max TDP
20
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Spec #
SR070
SR0O70
SR070
SR070
SR0O70
SR070
SR070
SR0O70
SR070
SR070
SR0O70
Add-in graphics card required

Min. BIOS
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

AA Rev(s)

G12530-300
G12530-301
G12530-302
G12530-303
G12530-304
G12530-305
G12530-306
G12530-307
G12530-308
G12530-309
G12530-310
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